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2020 Tuition and Boarding Fee Schedule for Overseas Students

Fees Fees

$ Per Term $ Per Annum
Tuition
Year 12 $17,540* $52,620
Year 11 $13,155 $52,620
Year 10 $13,795 $55,180
Year 9 $13,155 $52,620
Years 7 - 8 $12,610 $50,440
Boarding
Year 12 $13,260* $39,780
Year 7 - 11 $9,945 $39,780

* Levied Terms I, Il and Il

Terms of Payment

School fees are levied four times per year for Year 7 to Year 11 and three times a year for Year 12.
Accounts are sent to parents on the first day of each term and are due and payable within 14 days of
receipt. We appreciate your promptness in attending to your accounts.

If you have a change in circumstances, please contact the Headmaster. As you are aware, in the
event that a student needs to be withdrawn, one full term's prior notice must be given in writing to the
Headmaster, such notice to be given prior to the commencement of the student's final term at the
School. This is one of the conditions of enrolment at MGS. If such notice is not given the tuition fees
and, if applicable, boarding fees for the next term will be payable in full.
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